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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

mmgr.lha
mmgr_030.1ha
mmgr_030_122up.lha
mmgr_122up.lha
MM_AFP194.1lha
MailMa
MM_AmiHatch.lha
MM_Amihatch.lha
Mailmanage
MM_CreateTIC.lha
Manager
MM_FbMRMv13.lha
through e-ma
MM_Flame.lha
MM_ImportPlus.lha
MM_Poll.lha
Manager.
MM_PrintMSG. lha
MM_ReqgFiles.lha
Mailmanage
MM_SearchMsgs.lha
for MM
MM_SendFile.lha
Manager
MM_SendFile.lha
MM
MM_StarTrack.lha
for MM >=
MM_StealTag.lha
MM_TrackMvl14.lha
addres

MailManager files

comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr

comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr

comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr

comm/mmgr

comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr

comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr

comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr

17K
26K
55K
32K

16K

10K
17K

4K

22K

54K

160K

1K
42K

help

Age Description
64xMail Manager v1.21 - The BEST Mail Program
64xMail Manager v1.21 - 680x0 version
47xUpdates MM from v1.21 to v1.22 (680x0)
47«Updates MM from v1.21 to v1.22 (68000)
40+MM_AreaFixPlus v1.94

47«MM_AmiHatch v0.59
53xMM_AmiHatchv058

Hatch Mirrorfiles via MM
Hatcht Mirrorfiles via <«

32%V1.0 - TickAreas Autocreator for Mail <+
48%xV.1.3: File Request Server that works <+
47«MM_Flame v0.55 An area-moderation tool
47«MM_ImportPlus v0.72 The BEST Import-Script
53«MM_Poll v1.01 - Poll script for Mail <+

53«MM_PrintMSG010 The best Printmanager FOR MM
55xMM_ReqFilesV01ll Requst-Filemanager fuer <

32%V1.0 - Very quick & simple searching tool <=
32%V0.16 - The best Filesender for Mail <>
53xMM_SendFile V0.14

22xMM_StarTrack v0.98 - The BEST MsgTracker <

41+xSteal the
60%V1.4:

tagline from current message.

— The best Areafix for <«

The best Filesender FOR <

Message Tracker which supports e-mail <
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